
PRODUCT
CODE

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
KG A

DIMENSIONS (mm)

B      C D

51600

51640

51645

920 mm Concrete
Step Tread
1070mm Concrete 
Step Tread
1200mm Concrete 
Step Tread

28
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1070

1200

250

250

250

50

50

50

720

870

1000

Five reinforcing bars are placed in the 1200mm step and the 1070mm step.

Three reinforcing bars are placed in the 920mm step.

Reinforcing bars are 8mm deformed rods,

All step treads are supplied with 4 bolts. set screws should not be overtightened when fitting.
Maximum Torque: 3Nm.

Slip Resistance: Wet Pendulum Class P5 (AS 4586)

Concrete Step Treads
SPECIFICATION SHEET
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